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#16 Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 20253:26.86 York And York County YMCA

H Paterson, K Fatta, R Torres, N Snyder

YNAT3:37.19

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 08:00 AM

B 4:05.68FCY3

B 4:02.10PAY4

B 4:04.71SPY5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 08:05 AM

B 3:54.93WY2

A 3:47.62BYST3

A 3:44.77FCY4

A 3:46.55SPY5

A 3:54.11HFY6

B 4:01.39FSY7

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 08:10 AM

A 3:42.18WY1

A 3:40.58STRM2

A 3:40.19SFY3

A 3:39.14HYB4

A 3:39.81PAY5

A 3:40.42WFY6

B 3:41.73RAYS7

B 3:42.19CC8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 08:15 AM

B 3:38.92YY1

A 3:38.45FSY2

A 3:35.72SSYS3

A 3:23.00YY4

A 3:25.26CC5

A 3:37.52EHY6

A 3:38.71RAYS7

A 3:39.01YNS8

#18 Boys 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 20233:38.70 York And York County YMCA

J Hidalgo, B Todd, R Torres, H Paterson

YNAT3:37.19

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:19 AM

B 4:29.84FSY2

B 4:23.81PAY3

A 4:17.84FSY4

A 4:19.39SFY5

A 4:24.19SPY6

A 4:33.97UPY7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:24 AM

A 4:14.93YCM1

A 4:03.08WFY2

A 3:59.30HYB3

A 3:38.92YY4

A 3:58.82CC5

A 4:02.66PAY6

A 4:09.41WY7

B 4:16.17WY8

#20 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 20151:39.77 Zach A Snyder

YNAT1:45.19

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 08:29 AM

SPY 2:18.45 15Willmore, Greyson J2

SPY 2:12.76 15Rose, Brendan E3

SPY 2:10.65 17Ackerman, William L4

WY 2:11.00 16Lane, Ben T5

SPY 2:15.96 15Goodwin, Gabriel J6

Heat   2 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 08:32 AM

SPY 2:09.55 15Davis, Chris J1

RY-PV 2:06.10 15Pierce, Matthew J2

LYM 2:05.08 16Huynh, Alan H3

YCM 2:04.16 17Agboli, Ezra I4

TCY 2:04.85 16da Rosa, Jack J5

SPY 2:06.07 15Larbalestrier-Conawa, Ben M6

HYB 2:08.46 17Maddalena, Alex J7

SPY 2:10.65 17Sybblis, Amari G8

Heat   3 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 08:35 AM

BAY 2:03.02 15Nenstiel, Bobby1

RY-PV 2:01.99 18Keller, Avery W2

WY 1:59.69 16Vorobiev, Andrew A3

STRM 1:59.29 16Baldwin, Tommy A4

UPY 1:59.51 16Rooney, Brennan E5

WY 2:00.84 16Holston, Alex6

LANY 2:02.01 15Rubin, Carson7

YCM 2:03.46 16Rowe, Ben A8

Heat   4 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 08:37 AM

YCM 1:58.58 16Dedow, Jonas D1

YCM 1:57.18 15Cheng, Daniel2

PAY 1:56.76 15Byrne, Collin S3

LANY 1:55.89 17Geiser, Stewart P4

YNS 1:55.93 15McLaughlin, Charlie L5

SPY 1:57.07 17Straub, Denver L6

WY 1:58.22 16Kiley, Joseph F7

HAGY 1:59.14 16Harsh, Eli W8

Heat   5 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 08:40 AM

PAY 1:55.20 16Battisto, Jack J1

RAYS 1:55.06 16D'Annunzio, Ryan F2

WY 1:54.49 16Grauch, Spencer J3

SPY 1:54.00 17Knott, James P4

FSY 1:54.30 16Book, Cameron C5

YCM 1:54.90 16Brown, Drew C6

PAY 1:55.11 15Marley, Liam J7

SPY 1:55.44 15Pollock, Ayden W8

Heat   6 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 08:42 AM

YNS 1:53.04 15Marini, Brayden M1

RAYS 1:52.88 17Merkle, Luca M2

LANY 1:52.57 16Schonour, Dean W3

WFY 1:52.51 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor4

STRM 1:52.55 15Ferguson, Galen G5

WY 1:52.78 17Soto, Noah E6

YY 1:52.88 15Durgee, Jackson L7

PAY 1:53.35 16Zinn, Nicholas A8

Heat   7 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 08:45 AM

HYB 1:52.45 16Novak, Dylan T1

HYB 1:52.27 16Dwyer, Liam2

RAYS 1:52.03 16Dyer, Jacob C3

WY 1:51.75 15O'Neill, Kevin C4

LYM 1:51.81 16Hilliard, Ben C5

RY-NJ 1:52.15 17Perin, Gianluca B6

UPY 1:52.41 15Minnerly, Ryan L7

YY 1:52.46 16Ferroni, Max G8

Heat   8 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 08:47 AM

PAY 1:51.60 16Gale, Weston E1

SFY 1:51.53 16Bain, Jack2

YY 1:50.92 16Weaver, Colton3

UMLY 1:50.59 15Sutton, Jacob R4

HYB 1:50.90 17Klaaren, Samuel B5

SFY 1:51.21 17Oliver, Elijah J6

SFY 1:51.58 17Huxtable, Cole7

YY 1:51.62 17Shives, Connor B8

Heat   9 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 08:50 AM

EHY 1:50.54 16Gredysa, Jasiu K1

WFY 1:50.41 16Mathe, Chris2

WY 1:49.93 16Quayle, Liam A3

YY 1:49.79 16Wu, Allen H4

SFY 1:49.82 16Schell, Brady R5

EHY 1:50.04 17Menu, Miles X6

PAY 1:50.41 16Heinzmann, Clayton T7

NCY 1:50.58 16Tsai, Jack D8

Heat   10 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 08:52 AM

HYB 1:49.42 16Eisner, Parker Z1

HYB 1:48.44 16Wang, Jason Z2

YY 1:48.25 17Rosenbach, Liam J3

NCY 1:47.57 15McGovern, Patrick J4

RY-NJ 1:47.77 17Alkin, Ilai5

YNS 1:48.34 15MacDonald, Declan N6

UPY 1:48.84 15Abel, Logan J7

SFY 1:49.63 18Wright, Chris A8

Heat   11 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 08:54 AM

RY-MA 1:46.35 16Falduts, Geno A1

RAYS 1:45.27 16Ryan, Ian2

STRM 1:42.87 15Wilson, Riley J3

RY-MA 1:40.78 17Martin, Jack M4

CC 1:42.56 17White, Ethan A5

LEBY 1:44.19 16Hidalgo, Jomar C6

PAY 1:46.19 17Deeney, Nathan7

YCM 1:47.29 16Quinn, Aidan P8

Heat   12 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 08:56 AM

RY-MA 1:46.28 17Suhrbier, Peter T1

SSYS 1:45.15 18Appleton, John F2

WFY 1:42.60 16Wilson, Cole H3

YY 1:39.86 17Torres, Roman G4

YNS 1:42.29 18Ross, Wesley L5

SFY 1:44.03 17Damouni, Jude R6

STRM 1:46.13 16Daily, Thatcher G7

YY 1:47.09 17Rees, William H8
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Heat   13  (#20 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

EHY 1:46.27 17Knight, Liam M1

WY 1:45.06 16Peterson, Jonathan M2

WFY 1:42.60 17Rhee, Jeremiah H3

CC 1:39.52 17Tasker, Amir4

RY-MA 1:41.44 16Rogers, Charlie E5

YNS 1:42.92 16Dwyer, Grant6

WFY 1:45.87 16Krauza, Brendan R7

WY 1:46.75 15Sletteland, James P8

#22 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 20171:43.87 Alex J Gifford

YNAT1:45.19

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:01 AM

SPY 2:27.36 14Bradford, Patrick C1

SPY 2:23.33 13Demi, Teddy D2

SSYS 2:21.98 13Nussbaum, Beckett J3

SPY 2:19.26 13Cognetti, Jackson A4

YCM 2:21.40 14Wong, Aiden D5

FSY 2:22.76 14Rein, Ben A6

SPY 2:25.57 14Self, Wyatt J7

Heat   2 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:04 AM

BYST 2:16.55 14Eisenhardt, Connor1

SPY 2:15.01 13Joy, James M2

SPY 2:14.71 14Depasquale, Vince D3

FCY 2:14.46 13Atencio, Maddox X4

SFY 2:14.68 14Freih, Zane5

LYM 2:14.78 14Lin, Lucas S6

PAY 2:16.14 13Ciminera, Nicholas7

LYM 2:16.70 13Harkness, Ben D8

Heat   3 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:07 AM

WY 2:12.80 14Davis, Hutton1

YCM 2:11.14 14Kay, Andy2

PAY 2:11.01 14Miller, Max3

WY 2:10.30 13Grauch, Charlie L4

FSY 2:10.73 13Lee, Zach M5

PAY 2:11.10 14Adair, Austin T6

YCM 2:11.95 14Forman, Zachary7

WY 2:13.62 13Li, Leon8

Heat   4 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:10 AM

YNS 2:08.23 14Cohen, Ryan S1

WY 2:07.47 14Walker, William J2

SFY 2:06.97 14Hale, Edward3

RY-NJ 2:06.63 13Niebergall, Zachary E4

HYB 2:06.79 13Rodriguez Villa, Mateo5

BAY 2:07.00 13Kurian, Charlie6

WY 2:07.74 13Levitt, Jack G7

UPY 2:08.66 13Rohl, Joshua E8

Heat   5 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:12 AM

NCY 2:06.00 14Egan, Finn M1

LEBY 2:05.58 14McKelvie, Austin2

BYST 2:05.28 14Shang, Teddy3

YCM 2:03.99 14Krasnoff, Reece P4

WFY 2:04.08 14Gregersen, Parker5

YCM 2:05.34 13Purdy, Adam M6

SFY 2:05.76 13Handley, Braxton B7

UPY 2:06.47 14Morasco, Parker R8

Heat   6 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:15 AM

WY 2:03.62 14Mackaluso, Greyson S1

LEBY 2:03.33 13Ness, Wyatt2

PAY 2:02.59 14Sutton, Gavin M3

PAY 2:02.51 14Sadowski, Wesley J4

WY 2:02.54 14Bhatia, Josh5

SPY 2:02.65 14Yang, Kevin Y6

CC 2:03.53 13Dreyer, Brody D7

FSY 2:03.96 14Ward, Carter J8

Heat   7 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:17 AM

PAY 2:02.24 14Zinn, Erick A1

LYM 2:02.04 14Wiscount, Zachary2

FCY 2:01.82 14Zhong, Bryan3

YY 2:01.55 13Harrold, Jack B4

WY 2:01.66 14Bloomer, Chris D5

RY-NJ 2:01.93 14De Ocampo, Sam6

BYNS 2:02.18 13Mancuso, Sullivan7

YNS 2:02.33 14Whitaker, Riley J8

Heat   8 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:20 AM

YCM 2:00.04 14Hong, Marcus J1

LANY 1:59.99 14Capoferri, Zachary R2

LYM 1:59.87 14Eichstaedt, Leo M3

BYST 1:59.33 14Korpics, Jonah4

WY 1:59.49 13Lorenzo, Henry M5

WY 1:59.95 14Weiss, Robert Q6

LANY 2:00.04 14Fitzgerald, Liam H7

WFY 2:01.55 13Jiang, Sam Y8

Heat   9 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:22 AM

CC 1:59.00 13Boyer, Brett1

RY-NJ 1:57.09 14Rappazzo, Joey M2

CC 1:53.73 14Wright, Tristan B3

TCY 1:47.79 14Mogan, Michael L4

STRM 1:51.08 14Sementa, Marcus5

RY-MA 1:56.01 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M6

CC 1:57.82 14DeWald, Caleb7

WY 1:59.26 14Spring, Lucas C8

Heat   10 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:25 AM

WFY 1:58.71 14Ura, Nick P1

WY 1:56.73 14Moussouni, Lucas2

LANY 1:53.29 14Brossman, Zach3

YY 1:46.15 14Brown, Charlie W4

BYST 1:51.02 14Nguyen, Darren D5

WFY 1:55.58 14Jeon, Alexander W6

HFY 1:57.77 14Cox, Luke M7

UPY 1:59.18 14Hoffman, Liam E8

Heat   11 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:27 AM

CC 1:58.12 13Strait, River1

YY 1:56.61 14Diehl, Sean M2

STRM 1:51.23 14Matulis, Hobie M3

YY 1:45.16 14Weaver, Ty4

WEST 1:50.91 14Marchione, Giovanni5

PAY 1:53.74 13Whitlock, Ryan6

HYB 1:57.41 14Vojka, Frenklin7

HFY 1:59.06 14Tsao, Noah8

#24 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 202449.00 Shane W Eckler

YNAT53.89

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 09:30 AM

SPY 1:14.58 15Soraparu, Lucas C2

YCM 1:10.00 16Li, Andrew3

SPY 1:07.84 15Willmore, Greyson J4

RY-PV 1:08.12 18Keller, Avery W5

SPY 1:11.11 15Goodwin, Gabriel J6

SPY 1:18.44 16Rodgerson, Noah D7

Heat   2 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 09:32 AM

HYB 1:06.48 15Zbytniewski, Jake1

YCM 1:04.88 16Rowe, Ben A2

HYB 1:03.62 15Sokolowski, Maximillian3

HYB 1:03.04 17Mosa, Adam4

WY 1:03.57 16Kiley, Joseph F5

FSY 1:04.84 16Edwards, Seth T6

WY 1:05.48 17Welsh, Logan A7

FSY 1:07.19 17Kasputis, Daxton E8

Heat   3 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 09:34 AM

SPY 1:02.61 15Larbalestrier-Conawa, Ben M1

SFY 1:02.07 16Juliano, Nate J2

HYB 1:01.91 17O'Brien, Patrick S3

SPY 1:01.59 15Davis, Chris J4

RY-NJ 1:01.80 17Perin, Gianluca B5

WY 1:02.04 16Holston, Alex6

SPY 1:02.37 17Straub, Denver L7

RY-PV 1:02.96 15Pierce, Matthew J8

Heat   4 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 09:36 AM

BAY 1:01.27 15Nenstiel, Bobby1

RY-PV 1:01.15 17Pierce, Andrew R2

YCM 1:00.70 15Altman, Caige R3

YNS 1:00.59 15McLaughlin, Charlie L4

FCY 1:00.61 17Slater, Camden C5

STRM 1:01.14 15Bortolotto, Jack R6

BYNS 1:01.18 15Burfield, Gavin M7

FSY 1:01.43 17Bowden, Lane K8

Heat   5 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 09:38 AM

RY-MA 1:00.31 17Martin, Gabe C1

RY-MA 1:00.00 17Sims, Logan2

RAYS 59.98 15Weiss, Tighe M3

YCM 59.86 16Altman, Zane J4

RAYS 59.92 16Phelan, Kieran J5

YY 59.98 15Morgan, Cole6

HYB 1:00.14 16Byrne, Robert H7

RY-MA 1:00.32 16Caramenico, Matthew R8

Heat   6 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 09:39 AM

YCM 59.49 16Fisher, Aidan T1

YY 59.43 16Mastromatteo, Max2

FSY 59.29 16Kime, Carson A3

FSY 59.11 17Pitassi, Leo J4

YBCC 59.18 16Faust, Luca5

RY-PV 59.37 17Eschmann, John F6

LANY 59.48 16Keel, Caleb J7

FCY 59.59 16Mihov, Niko8
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Heat   7  (#24 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

WFY 58.64 16Paradiso, Anthony J1

HYB 58.50 16Eisner, Parker Z2

RY-MA 58.20 16Falduts, Geno A3

WY 57.81 16Grauch, Spencer J4

SFY 57.95 17Figueroa, Angel G5

SFY 58.41 18Wright, Chris A6

FCY 58.56 16Hain, Mason M7

FCY 58.65 16Ng, WangLok O8

Heat   8 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 09:43 AM

YBCC 57.53 18Nadeem, Mohammedali1

WY 57.45 16Lane, Ben T2

SPY 56.88 17Garrahy, Rhys J3

WY 56.84 15Matera, Max T4

SPY 56.86 15Seward, Gabriel A5

UPY 57.17 15Minnerly, Ryan L6

ELY 57.51 17Moyer, Malachi J7

FCY 57.71 16Medina, Juaquin A8

Heat   9 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 09:44 AM

WFY 56.68 16Mathe, Chris1

WY 56.48 16Peterson, Jonathan M2

STRM 56.31 15Ferguson, Galen G3

HYB 56.06 17O'Hanlon, Liam A4

YCM 56.25 16Krasnoff, Jude P5

RAYS 56.37 16Hefferan, Ronan6

RY-MA 56.66 16Mentzer, Dominic J7

LYM 56.75 16Hilliard, Ben C8

Heat   10 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 09:46 AM

HYB 55.59 17Klaaren, Samuel B1

HYB 55.38 24Marrero, Milo M2

RY-NJ 54.85 17Alkin, Ilai3

CC 54.80 15Ritchie, Luke4

FSY 54.81 18Rife, Jack J5

BAY 55.20 18Zhang, Jimmy L6

WFY 55.47 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor7

RAYS 56.04 16Grece, Philip W8

Heat   11 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 09:48 AM

RAYS 54.50 15Zimmerman, Hunter M1

UPY 54.07 16Kelly, Jackson D2

SFY 52.41 16Schell, Brady R3

CC 50.31 17Tasker, Amir4

WFY 51.97 17Rhee, Jeremiah H5

YCM 53.47 16Quinn, Aidan P6

WFY 54.24 16Wilson, Cole H7

ELY 54.75 17Deluca, Eliott J8

Heat   12 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 09:50 AM

WFY 54.46 16Krauza, Brendan R1

RY-MA 53.99 18Gates, Andrew2

STRM 52.16 15Wilson, Riley J3

YY 49.82 17Torres, Roman G4

LEBY 51.93 16Hidalgo, Jomar C5

CC 52.60 17McGraw, Cullen6

HAGY 54.22 16Wu, Oscar S7

YY 54.73 17Rosenbach, Liam J8

Heat   13 of 13   Prelims   Starts at 09:51 AM

RAYS 54.35 17Hynes, Patrick1

YY 53.76 17Rees, William H2

CC 52.13 17Pong, Christian3

RY-MA 49.02 17Eisenhofer, Owen J4

YNS 51.09 16Dwyer, Grant5

EHY 52.49 16Chavez, Nick6

RAYS 54.16 17Hollenbach, Cody V7

EHY 54.69 17Knight, Liam M8

#26 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 201451.55 Auston J Ramsay

YNAT53.89

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 09:53 AM

LYM 1:25.87 14Scassero, Byron3

YCM 1:18.62 14Wong, Aiden D4

SPY 1:22.86 14Self, Wyatt J5

SPY 1:27.75 13Espinosa, Simon6

Heat   2 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 09:55 AM

YBCC 1:12.32 13Brayshaw, Luke N1

YCM 1:10.73 13Stanley, Logan2

RAYS 1:10.11 13Hoke, Eli3

SFY 1:09.95 14Hale, Edward4

WFY 1:10.03 13Jiang, Sam Y5

RY-PV 1:10.33 14Jones, Luke P6

HYB 1:11.97 14Xu, Reven7

UPY 1:15.14 13Sunku, Anay8

Heat   3 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 09:57 AM

FSY 1:09.46 13Anson, Matthew P1

RAYS 1:08.93 14Evangelista, Cole N2

SPY 1:08.76 14Depasquale, Vince D3

RY-PV 1:08.19 14Orton, Owen C4

FSY 1:08.40 14Rein, Ben A5

SPY 1:08.83 14Robinson, Paul D6

FSY 1:09.40 14Lewis, AJ J7

SPY 1:09.72 13Joy, James M8

Heat   4 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 09:59 AM

WY 1:07.59 14Bhatia, Josh1

YCM 1:07.38 14Krasnoff, Reece P2

WY 1:07.21 13Levitt, Jack G3

UPY 1:06.89 13Weinschenk, Grayden4

RY-NJ 1:07.18 13Niebergall, Zachary E5

YCM 1:07.24 13Purdy, Adam M6

WY 1:07.53 14Mackaluso, Greyson S7

FSY 1:07.72 13Teitelbaum, James B8

Heat   5 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 10:01 AM

UPY 1:05.77 14Hartzell, Carson A1

YNS 1:05.61 14Whitaker, Riley J2

LANY 1:05.15 14Fitzgerald, Liam H3

LANY 1:04.24 14Gustafson, Greyson H4

LYM 1:04.75 14Dang, Dylan T5

YY 1:05.19 13Harrold, Jack B6

PAY 1:05.69 13Ciminera, Nicholas7

FCY 1:05.87 14Zhao, Ethan C8

Heat   6 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 10:03 AM

RY-NJ 1:03.70 14Pfeil, Drew1

LYM 1:03.60 13Leontaras, Dimitri A2

LYM 1:03.40 14Wiscount, Zachary3

SSYS 1:03.03 14Truong, Brendon4

FSY 1:03.09 14Eirkson, Alex J5

YY 1:03.52 13Wu, David H6

FSY 1:03.67 14Gray, Maddox O7

WFY 1:04.19 14Ura, Nick P8

Heat   7 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 10:05 AM

WEST 1:02.93 13Cook, Ben D1

WEST 1:02.81 13Nguyen, Nathan2

LANY 1:01.92 14Capoferri, Zachary R3

SPY 1:01.60 14Yang, Kevin Y4

PAY 1:01.82 14Thiel, Teddy J5

WY 1:02.18 14Walker, William J6

RY-NJ 1:02.86 14De Ocampo, Sam7

WY 1:02.98 14Bloomer, Chris D8

Heat   8 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 10:06 AM

RY-NJ 1:00.80 14Souh, Theo Y1

UPY 1:00.04 14Hoffman, Liam E2

RY-NJ 59.01 14Rappazzo, Joey M3

WFY 56.54 14Anderson, Aiden A4

CC 58.61 14Wright, Tristan B5

LANY 59.26 14Brossman, Zach6

CC 1:00.31 14DeWald, Caleb7

WY 1:01.19 14Heintz, Grayson B8

Heat   9 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 10:08 AM

HYB 1:00.73 14McGaw, Owen P1

HFY 59.79 14Cox, Luke M2

CC 58.90 13Boyer, Brett3

TCY 56.02 14Mogan, Michael L4

SSYS 58.58 13Kruzer, James5

HYB 59.22 14Vojka, Frenklin6

HYB 1:00.25 13Mayberry, Raylen7

WY 1:01.13 14Moussouni, Lucas8

Heat   10 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 10:10 AM

EHY 1:00.64 14Menu, Aidan M1

WFY 59.66 14Gregersen, Parker2

BYST 58.81 14Korpics, Jonah3

YY 54.24 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M4

YNS 56.88 13Chemel, Henry R5

YY 59.05 14Diehl, Sean M6

PAY 1:00.14 13Whitlock, Ryan7

LYM 1:00.97 14Rogers-Wright, Cyril8

#28 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 20201:50.60 Sam J Wesley

YNAT1:57.79

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:12 AM

SPY 2:26.61 15Rose, Brendan E1

LYM 2:24.90 15Dang, Adam T2

HFY 2:20.47 16Collins, Aiden J3

RY-MA 2:18.99 15Achenbach, Kurt S4

CC 2:19.31 15Ritchie, Luke5

RY-MA 2:20.98 16Strieb, Tyler D6

PAY 2:26.16 16Price, Paul M7

SPY 2:29.34 17Sybblis, Amari G8
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Heat   2  (#28 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

RAYS 2:17.26 15McDonough, Travis A1

SPY 2:14.53 17Berning, Kyle M2

HYB 2:12.14 16Novak, Dylan T3

WY 2:11.85 16Lane, Ben T4

PAY 2:12.06 16Zinn, Nicholas A5

SFY 2:14.46 16Juliano, Nate J6

LYM 2:15.98 17Dang, Justin T7

WEST 2:18.73 16Schleper, Mikey8

Heat   3 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:18 AM

SSYS 2:09.90 16Araujo, Nycolas1

WY 2:09.80 17Soto, Noah E2

WFY 2:08.76 16Paradiso, Anthony J3

HFY 2:08.07 15Fetters, Simon L4

CC 2:08.31 16Detwiler, Logan5

FSY 2:08.81 16Book, Cameron C6

RAYS 2:09.81 16Christie, Colin M7

SPY 2:09.95 15Pollock, Ayden W8

Heat   4 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:20 AM

YCM 2:07.62 16Fisher, Aidan T1

RY-MA 2:07.53 17DeLoretta, Grant M2

YY 2:07.25 16Weaver, Colton3

SFY 2:07.19 17Figueroa, Angel G4

WY 2:07.24 15O'Neill, Kevin C5

RAYS 2:07.44 16Hefferan, Ronan6

YY 2:07.61 17Nolin, Micah7

YY 2:07.78 17Shives, Connor B8

Heat   5 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:23 AM

PAY 2:07.10 17Herpel, Jack C1

YCM 2:06.70 16Krasnoff, Jude P2

YY 2:06.40 16Ferroni, Max G3

WFY 2:06.21 16Mathe, Chris4

FCY 2:06.24 16Medina, Juaquin A5

WY 2:06.47 16Galczynski, Jacob G6

SPY 2:06.76 17Garrahy, Rhys J7

YY 2:07.10 15Durgee, Jackson L8

Heat   6 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:25 AM

HYB 2:04.98 24Marrero, Milo M1

YCM 2:04.41 16Quinn, Aidan P2

HYB 2:04.34 16Wang, Jason Z3

YNS 2:03.47 18Ross, Wesley L4

RY-MA 2:03.64 15Gao, Kyle5

SFY 2:04.39 17Damouni, Jude R6

PAY 2:04.44 16Heinzmann, Clayton T7

SFY 2:05.51 16Bain, Jack8

Heat   7 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:28 AM

EHY 2:03.02 16Chavez, Nick1

CC 1:59.52 17McGraw, Cullen2

RAYS 1:57.44 16Hoke, Wyatt N3

RY-MA 1:55.68 17Martin, Jack M4

CC 1:56.06 17White, Ethan A5

RY-MA 1:58.71 16Rogers, Charlie E6

RAYS 2:01.87 16Grece, Philip W7

PAY 2:03.35 16Gale, Weston E8

Heat   8 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:31 AM

BYST 2:02.82 16Barlow, Adam D1

SSYS 1:59.28 18Appleton, John F2

STRM 1:57.24 15Wilson, Riley J3

SSYS 1:51.40 15Cashman, Cullen J4

CC 1:55.98 17Pong, Christian5

PAY 1:58.59 17Deeney, Nathan6

SPY 2:01.20 15Seward, Gabriel A7

RY-MA 2:03.32 16Mentzer, Dominic J8

Heat   9 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:33 AM

NCY 2:02.24 15McGovern, Patrick J1

BAY 1:58.83 16Reck, Grayson2

BAY 1:56.97 16Moore, Chase B3

YY 1:51.11 17Rees, William H4

CC 1:55.95 18Detwiler, Sean5

YY 1:58.38 16Wu, Allen H6

STRM 2:01.08 16Daily, Thatcher G7

EHY 2:03.11 17Menu, Miles X8

#30 Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 20091:57.20 Leo Lim

YNAT1:57.79

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:36 AM

SPY 2:48.31 14Davis, Walker W3

BYST 2:37.66 14Eisenhardt, Connor4

SPY 2:42.62 13Demi, Teddy D5

Heat   2 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:39 AM

NCY 2:35.66 14Egan, Finn M1

PAY 2:34.99 14Adair, Austin T2

SFY 2:34.61 13Handley, Braxton B3

BAY 2:31.83 14Hayes, Benjamin R4

FSY 2:34.07 13Anson, Matthew P5

PAY 2:34.66 13Olenoski, James6

SPY 2:35.13 14Robinson, Paul D7

UPY 2:37.54 13Uche-Okeke, Netonna I8

Heat   3 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:42 AM

SPY 2:29.74 14Depasquale, Vince D1

WY 2:28.59 13Li, Leon2

RY-MA 2:27.42 13McHale, Jimmy A3

SPY 2:25.12 13O'Brien, Liam C4

LANY 2:26.87 14Gustafson, Greyson H5

PAY 2:27.56 14Heinzmann, Ashton T6

WY 2:29.13 13Grauch, Charlie L7

FCY 2:31.48 13Atencio, Maddox X8

Heat   4 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:45 AM

HYB 2:24.29 14Chojnacki, Brayden1

UPY 2:23.76 14Hartzell, Carson A2

SFY 2:23.29 14Freih, Zane3

CC 2:22.98 13Dreyer, Brody D4

LYM 2:23.09 14Dang, Dylan T5

YNS 2:23.74 14Whitaker, Riley J6

PAY 2:24.27 14Sadowski, Wesley J7

YNS 2:24.52 14Cohen, Ryan S8

Heat   5 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:48 AM

LYM 2:21.72 13Leontaras, Dimitri A1

WEST 2:20.23 13Cook, Ben D2

YY 2:19.41 13Wu, David H3

ELY 2:18.43 14Moyer, Chance C4

LYM 2:18.43 14Rogers-Wright, Cyril5

SFY 2:19.63 14Kuklish, Brandt L6

LANY 2:21.52 14Grubb, Jesse R7

WFY 2:22.11 13Bagnato, Myles R8

Heat   6 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:51 AM

FSY 2:18.05 14Gray, Maddox O1

WEST 2:17.94 13Nguyen, Nathan2

CC 2:17.74 13Boyer, Brett3

SSYS 2:16.36 13Kruzer, James4

SSYS 2:17.41 14Truong, Brendon5

CC 2:17.77 13Strait, River6

PAY 2:17.99 14Zinn, Erick A7

WY 2:18.22 14Bloomer, Chris D8

Heat   7 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:54 AM

RY-NJ 2:15.41 14De Ocampo, Sam1

LYM 2:13.54 14Eichstaedt, Leo M2

YY 2:10.08 14Diehl, Sean M3

YY 2:03.98 14Weaver, Ty4

STRM 2:05.50 14Matulis, Hobie M5

HYB 2:11.98 13Mayberry, Raylen6

YCM 2:14.43 14Hong, Marcus J7

WY 2:16.17 13Lorenzo, Henry M8

Heat   8 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:57 AM

RY-MA 2:14.92 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M1

HFY 2:12.79 14Cox, Luke M2

YNS 2:09.42 13Chemel, Henry R3

RAYS 2:03.42 14Saunders, Braydan A4

YY 2:05.17 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M5

WY 2:11.86 14Spring, Lucas C6

RY-NJ 2:14.29 14Souh, Theo Y7

UPY 2:15.81 14Hoffman, Liam E8

Heat   9 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 10:59 AM

EHY 2:14.84 14Menu, Aidan M1

STRM 2:12.41 14Sementa, Marcus2

WFY 2:08.97 14Anderson, Aiden A3

YY 2:02.11 14Brown, Charlie W4

WEST 2:04.05 14Marchione, Giovanni5

PAY 2:11.20 14Sutton, Gavin M6

BYST 2:14.24 14Korpics, Jonah7

PAY 2:15.54 14Thiel, Teddy J8

#32 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 202549.13 Roman Torres

YNAT52.79

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 16   Prelims   Starts at 11:02 AM

SPY 1:19.26 16Rodgerson, Noah D3

HYB 1:12.87 15Zbytniewski, Jake4

SPY 1:15.52 15Goodwin, Gabriel J5
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Heat   2  (#32 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

YCM 1:11.28 16Li, Andrew1

BYNS 1:08.56 15Burfield, Gavin M2

YCM 1:05.80 17Agboli, Ezra I3

BAY 1:04.20 16Gensemer, Embry K4

UMLY 1:04.51 15Sutton, Jacob R5

TCY 1:06.83 16da Rosa, Jack J6

SFY 1:10.09 17Oliver, Elijah J7

SPY 1:11.94 17Straub, Denver L8

Heat   3 of 16   Prelims   Starts at 11:06 AM

WEST 1:03.14 16Schleper, Mikey1

SFY 1:02.64 17Huxtable, Cole2

PAY 1:01.95 16Battisto, Jack J3

RY-PV 1:01.58 15Pierce, Matthew J4

RY-PV 1:01.83 18Keller, Avery W5

PAY 1:02.19 16Zinn, Nicholas A6

HYB 1:02.99 15Sokolowski, Maximillian7

RY-PV 1:03.41 17Eschmann, John F8

Heat   4 of 16   Prelims   Starts at 11:07 AM

PAY 1:01.30 15Byrne, Collin S1

YCM 1:00.83 16Dedow, Jonas D2

FCY 1:00.79 16Mihov, Niko3

YCM 1:00.28 15Altman, Caige R4

YCM 1:00.34 16Brown, Drew C5

RAYS 1:00.82 16Ryan, Ian6

RY-MA 1:01.03 17Sims, Logan7

RY-PV 1:01.31 17Pierce, Andrew R8

Heat   5 of 16   Prelims   Starts at 11:09 AM

SSYS 59.71 16Araujo, Nycolas1

EHY 59.29 16Chavez, Nick2

FSY 59.14 17Bowden, Lane K3

YY 58.84 17Nolin, Micah4

WY 59.01 17Welsh, Logan A5

STRM 59.27 16Baldwin, Tommy A6

RAYS 59.34 15Knaub, Logan J7

LANY 59.84 15Basile, Carter J8

Heat   6 of 16   Prelims   Starts at 11:10 AM

LANY 58.75 17Geiser, Stewart P1

WY 58.63 16Vorobiev, Andrew A2

YY 58.39 17Shives, Connor B3

WY 58.22 15Matera, Max T4

FCY 58.30 16Hain, Mason M5

STRM 58.51 15Bortolotto, Jack R6

RY-NJ 58.66 16Unawane, Pinak P7

WY 58.77 17Soto, Noah E8

Heat   7 of 16   Prelims   Starts at 11:12 AM

YY 58.12 16Mastromatteo, Max1

YBCC 57.84 18Nadeem, Mohammedali2

WY 57.48 16Holston, Alex3

HAGY 57.29 17Ghattas, Owen M4

FCY 57.44 18May, JR5

FSY 57.83 15Sobin, Max K6

YCM 57.98 16Altman, Zane J7

WY 58.14 16Kiley, Joseph F8

Heat   8 of 16   Prelims   Starts at 11:13 AM

HYB 57.23 16Byrne, Robert H1

YY 57.22 15Morgan, Cole2

LANY 57.07 16Keel, Caleb J3

SFY 57.03 16Bain, Jack4

HYB 57.06 17Klaaren, Samuel B5

LYM 57.13 16Hilliard, Ben C6

FCY 57.23 17Slater, Camden C7

LANY 57.25 16Schonour, Dean W8

Heat   9 of 16   Prelims   Starts at 11:15 AM

HYB 56.89 16Dwyer, Liam1

RY-MA 56.64 17Tibbetts, Ethan L2

WY 56.57 16Quayle, Liam A3

YY 56.45 16Weaver, Colton4

SPY 56.49 17Knott, James P5

RY-MA 56.59 16Falduts, Geno A6

PAY 56.74 15Marley, Liam J7

HYB 56.95 17O'Hanlon, Liam A8

Heat   10 of 16   Prelims   Starts at 11:16 AM

RAYS 56.27 15Weiss, Tighe M1

HYB 56.06 16Wang, Jason Z2

UPY 55.91 16Kelly, Jackson D3

RAYS 55.74 17Hollenbach, Cody V4

HAGY 55.82 16Wu, Oscar S5

HYB 55.96 17Maddalena, Alex J6

RAYS 56.25 15Zimmerman, Hunter M7

UPY 56.38 16Rooney, Brennan E8

Heat   11 of 16   Prelims   Starts at 11:18 AM

ELY 55.29 17Deluca, Eliott J1

CC 55.22 17McGraw, Cullen2

YNS 55.03 15Marini, Brayden M3

YY 54.94 17Rosenbach, Liam J4

PAY 54.95 17Deeney, Nathan5

FSY 55.18 17Pitassi, Leo J6

WFY 55.29 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor7

NCY 55.59 16Tsai, Jack D8

Heat   12 of 16   Prelims   Starts at 11:19 AM

EHY 54.55 16Gredysa, Jasiu K1

YY 54.50 16Wu, Allen H2

YCM 54.23 16Krasnoff, Jude P3

WFY 54.17 16Krauza, Brendan R4

SFY 54.22 17Figueroa, Angel G5

SFY 54.41 18Wright, Chris A6

SSYS 54.50 17Nussbaum, Wilson J7

HFY 54.94 15Fetters, Simon L8

Heat   13 of 16   Prelims   Starts at 11:21 AM

RY-NJ 54.12 17Alkin, Ilai1

YNS 54.04 15MacDonald, Declan N2

HYB 53.99 17O'Brien, Patrick S3

BAY 53.85 16Reck, Grayson4

STRM 53.87 15Ferguson, Galen G5

RAYS 54.02 17Merkle, Luca M6

WY 54.05 16Galczynski, Jacob G7

RY-MA 54.12 17DeLoretta, Grant M8

Heat   14 of 16   Prelims   Starts at 11:22 AM

RAYS 53.51 17Hynes, Patrick1

WFY 52.93 17Rhee, Jeremiah H2

RY-MA 51.94 17Suhrbier, Peter T3

CC 49.41 17Tasker, Amir4

BAY 51.45 18Zhang, Jimmy L5

YNS 52.75 18Ross, Wesley L6

PAY 53.39 16Hungarter, Walker H7

RY-MA 53.78 17Martin, Gabe C8

Heat   15 of 16   Prelims   Starts at 11:23 AM

RAYS 53.48 16D'Annunzio, Ryan F1

YNS 52.90 16Dwyer, Grant2

WFY 51.77 16Wilson, Cole H3

CC 49.40 17Pong, Christian4

SFY 51.01 16Schell, Brady R5

SPY 52.71 15Seward, Gabriel A6

FSY 53.13 16Edwards, Seth T7

UPY 53.77 15Abel, Logan J8

Heat   16 of 16   Prelims   Starts at 11:25 AM

EHY 53.47 17Knight, Liam M1

RY-MA 52.81 16Rogers, Charlie E2

SSYS 51.65 18Appleton, John F3

RY-MA 48.89 17Eisenhofer, Owen J4

SSYS 50.25 15Cashman, Cullen J5

WY 52.36 15Sletteland, James P6

SFY 52.95 17Damouni, Jude R7

RY-MA 53.76 18Gates, Andrew8

#34 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 202551.63 Ryker J Levi

YNAT52.79

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 11:26 AM

FSY 1:27.22 13Teitelbaum, James B1

RY-PV 1:19.68 14Jones, Luke P2

SPY 1:19.20 14Bradford, Patrick C3

RY-MA 1:14.58 13McHale, Jimmy A4

SPY 1:17.01 13Joy, James M5

YCM 1:19.61 14Wong, Aiden D6

SPY 1:20.26 13Demi, Teddy D7

Heat   2 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 11:28 AM

RAYS 1:11.11 14Evangelista, Cole N1

UPY 1:09.46 13Uche-Okeke, Netonna I2

FSY 1:08.61 14Lewis, AJ J3

SFY 1:07.85 14Kuklish, Brandt L4

SSYS 1:08.47 13Nussbaum, Beckett J5

PAY 1:08.90 14Sadowski, Wesley J6

BAY 1:09.65 14Hayes, Benjamin R7

HYB 1:13.53 14Xu, Reven8

Heat   3 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 11:30 AM

YCM 1:06.65 13Stanley, Logan1

YCM 1:06.49 14Quinn, Riley J2

UPY 1:06.45 13Sunku, Anay3

UPY 1:05.83 14Morasco, Parker R4

PAY 1:06.41 14Miller, Max5

PAY 1:06.46 13Olenoski, James6

BYST 1:06.55 14Shang, Teddy7

RAYS 1:07.40 13Hoke, Eli8
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Heat   4  (#34 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

WY 1:05.57 14Heintz, Grayson B1

YY 1:05.38 13Harrold, Jack B2

FSY 1:05.11 14Ward, Carter J3

RY-NJ 1:04.86 13Niebergall, Zachary E4

HYB 1:04.87 14Chojnacki, Brayden5

FSY 1:05.17 14Gray, Maddox O6

YBCC 1:05.56 13Brayshaw, Luke N7

SFY 1:05.58 14Knowlton, Reed8

Heat   5 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 11:33 AM

LYM 1:04.64 13Leontaras, Dimitri A1

FSY 1:03.98 13Anson, Matthew P2

LEBY 1:03.91 13Ness, Wyatt3

LANY 1:03.72 14Fitzgerald, Liam H4

UPY 1:03.74 14Hartzell, Carson A5

UPY 1:03.98 13Weinschenk, Grayden6

RY-NJ 1:04.23 14Rappazzo, Joey M7

SPY 1:04.71 14Yang, Kevin Y8

Heat   6 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 11:35 AM

HYB 1:03.55 14Vojka, Frenklin1

RY-NJ 1:03.13 14Pfeil, Drew2

BYNS 1:02.75 13Mancuso, Sullivan3

RY-PV 1:02.17 14Orton, Owen C4

FCY 1:02.51 14Zhong, Bryan5

YCM 1:03.13 14Krasnoff, Reece P6

PAY 1:03.45 13Whitlock, Ryan7

YNS 1:03.55 14Cohen, Ryan S8

Heat   7 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 11:36 AM

HFY 1:02.12 14Green, Avery L1

WEST 1:01.84 13Cook, Ben D2

WFY 1:01.61 13Jiang, Sam Y3

WY 1:01.57 14Weiss, Robert Q4

LANY 1:01.60 14Grubb, Jesse R5

PAY 1:01.62 14Thiel, Teddy J6

RY-MA 1:02.09 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M7

WY 1:02.14 14Bhatia, Josh8

Heat   8 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 11:38 AM

LYM 1:01.04 14Krikourian, Mark Z1

WY 58.19 13Lorenzo, Henry M2

WY 56.74 14Spring, Lucas C3

STRM 55.13 14Sementa, Marcus4

RY-NJ 55.83 14Souh, Theo Y5

HYB 57.98 14McGaw, Owen P6

LYM 59.96 14Eichstaedt, Leo M7

YCM 1:01.32 14Kay, Andy8

Heat   9 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 11:39 AM

FSY 1:00.95 14Eirkson, Alex J1

CC 58.15 14DeWald, Caleb2

EHY 56.65 14Menu, Aidan M3

BYST 55.08 14Nguyen, Darren D4

HFY 55.77 14Tsao, Noah5

YNS 57.47 13Chemel, Henry R6

YCM 58.96 14Hong, Marcus J7

HYB 1:01.24 13Mayberry, Raylen8

Heat   10 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 11:41 AM

CC 1:00.79 14Wright, Tristan B1

WFY 58.12 14Jeon, Alexander W2

YY 56.20 14Brown, Charlie W3

YY 53.48 14Weaver, Ty4

WEST 55.66 14Marchione, Giovanni5

STRM 57.19 14Matulis, Hobie M6

PAY 58.79 14Zinn, Erick A7

WFY 1:01.22 14Anderson, Aiden A8

#36 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 20152:03.65 Jacob L Limaldi

YNAT2:12.69

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 11:42 AM

SPY 2:55.84 15Larbalestrier-Conawa, Ben M1

SPY 2:51.72 15Soraparu, Lucas C2

BAY 2:44.83 16Gensemer, Embry K3

RY-PV 2:36.95 17Eschmann, John F4

SPY 2:39.33 17Ackerman, William L5

SPY 2:51.26 15Rose, Brendan E6

SPY 2:52.26 16Rodgerson, Noah D7

FSY 2:57.77 15Sobin, Max K8

Heat   2 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 11:46 AM

LYM 2:33.39 15Dang, Adam T1

PAY 2:32.97 16Price, Paul M2

LYM 2:31.67 16Huynh, Alan H3

SSYS 2:31.47 17Nussbaum, Wilson J4

FSY 2:31.66 17Kasputis, Daxton E5

LYM 2:32.67 16Seng, Ryan V6

HAGY 2:33.12 17Ghattas, Owen M7

WY 2:33.90 17Welsh, Logan A8

Heat   3 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 11:49 AM

RY-MA 2:30.89 16Strieb, Tyler D1

SPY 2:29.90 17Berning, Kyle M2

SPY 2:29.25 17Knott, James P3

PAY 2:28.72 16Heinzmann, Clayton T4

HFY 2:28.99 15Arvi, Nathaniel5

WY 2:29.88 15Matera, Max T6

SFY 2:30.04 16Juliano, Nate J7

LANY 2:30.96 15Basile, Carter J8

Heat   4 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 11:52 AM

HAGY 2:28.65 16Harsh, Eli W1

YNS 2:27.65 15Marini, Brayden M2

SPY 2:27.37 17Sybblis, Amari G3

YCM 2:26.50 15Cheng, Daniel4

YCM 2:27.02 16Rowe, Ben A5

LANY 2:27.42 15Rubin, Carson6

HFY 2:28.50 16Collins, Aiden J7

YNS 2:28.65 15McLaughlin, Charlie L8

Heat   5 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 11:55 AM

PAY 2:25.95 16Hungarter, Walker H1

SPY 2:24.51 15Pollock, Ayden W2

LYM 2:23.04 17Dang, Justin T3

CC 2:22.60 16Detwiler, Logan4

FCY 2:22.63 16Medina, Juaquin A5

RAYS 2:24.28 16Christie, Colin M6

STRM 2:24.56 16Daily, Thatcher G7

HYB 2:26.23 17Mosa, Adam8

Heat   6 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 11:58 AM

WY 2:21.26 15O'Neill, Kevin C1

EHY 2:18.16 17Menu, Miles X2

YY 2:16.02 15Morgan, Cole3

BAY 2:06.47 16Moore, Chase B4

CC 2:12.36 17White, Ethan A5

YY 2:17.29 17Nolin, Micah6

RY-NJ 2:20.12 16Unawane, Pinak P7

SPY 2:22.11 17Garrahy, Rhys J8

Heat   7 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 12:01 PM

YY 2:21.17 16Ferroni, Max G1

PAY 2:18.12 17Herpel, Jack C2

YNS 2:12.77 15MacDonald, Declan N3

YY 2:05.55 17Torres, Roman G4

CC 2:09.95 18Detwiler, Sean5

RY-MA 2:17.20 15Gao, Kyle6

FCY 2:19.85 16Ng, WangLok O7

YY 2:21.77 15Durgee, Jackson L8

Heat   8 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 12:04 PM

PAY 2:20.27 16Gale, Weston E1

HYB 2:17.39 24Marrero, Milo M2

FCY 2:12.53 18May, JR3

SSYS 2:00.05 15Cashman, Cullen J4

BYST 2:09.14 16Barlow, Adam D5

YCM 2:16.86 16Fisher, Aidan T6

HFY 2:18.67 15Fetters, Simon L7

LEBY 2:21.56 16Hidalgo, Jomar C8

#38 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 20122:10.20 Jacob L Limaldi

YNAT2:12.69

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 12:06 PM

SPY 3:00.05 14Davis, Walker W1

LYM 2:54.24 13Harkness, Ben D2

FSY 2:48.41 13Lee, Zach M3

YCM 2:47.65 14Forman, Zachary4

BAY 2:47.76 14Hayes, Benjamin R5

WY 2:49.26 14Davis, Hutton6

SPY 2:54.26 13Cognetti, Jackson A7

SPY 3:00.20 14Bradford, Patrick C8

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 12:10 PM

YCM 2:45.70 13Purdy, Adam M1

WY 2:44.47 13Li, Leon2

PAY 2:44.21 14Heinzmann, Ashton T3

SFY 2:43.02 14Freih, Zane4

LEBY 2:44.00 14McKelvie, Austin5

FCY 2:44.28 14Zhao, Ethan C6

UPY 2:44.81 13Sunku, Anay7

BAY 2:45.77 13Kurian, Charlie8

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 12:13 PM

SFY 2:40.36 14Kuklish, Brandt L1

CC 2:34.77 13Dreyer, Brody D2

SSYS 2:29.82 14Truong, Brendon3

WFY 2:24.50 14Jeon, Alexander W4

PAY 2:27.21 14Sutton, Gavin M5

SFY 2:33.39 14Knowlton, Reed6

FCY 2:38.40 14Zhong, Bryan7

WY 2:42.73 14Mackaluso, Greyson S8
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Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Meet Program - Men's 13-14, 15&Over, and OPEN Prelims

Heat   4  (#38 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)

WEST 2:39.89 13Nguyen, Nathan1

YY 2:34.13 13Wu, David H2

YY 2:28.80 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M3

LYM 2:21.20 14Rogers-Wright, Cyril4

WFY 2:25.63 14Ura, Nick P5

HYB 2:32.72 13Rodriguez Villa, Mateo6

SPY 2:38.14 13O'Brien, Liam C7

WY 2:42.05 14Moussouni, Lucas8

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 12:20 PM

LYM 2:38.63 14Lin, Lucas S1

LYM 2:34.02 14Dang, Dylan T2

SSYS 2:28.17 13Kruzer, James3

RAYS 2:16.37 14Saunders, Braydan A4

CC 2:24.86 13Strait, River5

WFY 2:30.63 13Bagnato, Myles R6

WFY 2:36.85 14Gregersen, Parker7

UPY 2:42.02 13Rohl, Joshua E8


